
TOMAS ELLIOTT
AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL 
SWIMMER

20 22 24 26 28 30

WAIST 67-72cm
26-28”

70-75cm
28-30”

75-80cm
30-31”

80-85cm
31-33”

85-90cm
35-37”

90-95cm
37-39”

LOW HIP 82-87cm
32-34”

85-90cm
33-35”

90-95cm
35-37”

95-100cm
37-39”

100-105cm
39-41”

105-110cm
41-43”

MENS

APEX STEALTH PERFORMANCE
JAMMER SIZE GUIDE

 
If you are uncertain of your size after consulting the sizing information please contact us 
at sales@wayfunky.com to discuss further.


